FH69 Series
0.5mm Pitch, 2.3mm Height, Top and Bottom Independent 2-point Contact,
125℃ Heat Resistance FPC/FFC Connector
Sep. 2021
S
ep
.1
.2

Contact
Position
90°
(     )
Note 1 : The dimensions in parenthesis are for reference.
Note 2 : The coplanarity of the contact and retention tab lead should be 0.1mm Max.
Note 3 : Packaged in tape and reel. Check the packaging specifications for details.
Note 4 : Sink holes may be added for improvements.
Note 5 : This product is halogen-free.
　      　(Br : 900ppm maximum, Cl : 900ppm maximum, Cl + Br combined : 1,500ppm maximum)
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D
Purchase Unit
(##) : (00)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (99)
FH69-10S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 10 9.98 8.7 4.5 5.57
1,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reel
FH69-20S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 20 14.98 13.7 9.5 10.57
FH69-30S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 30 19.98 18.7 14.5 15.57
FH69-40S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 40 24.98 23.7 19.5 20.57
FH69-50S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 50 29.98 28.7 24.5 25.57
FH69-60S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5007-0-## 60 34.98 33.7 29.5 30.57
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.
S